ESTABLISHED 19186

Reqg. No. :
E(Iat Reg No: 41102

2012/018792/07
61833
FATR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
24.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
4750855988

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy  [119999220
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Gross Weight :

213.601kg

REMARKS: F

OR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERTIES ON 0B61 598 598

‘OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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€

200729
901405
901478
901475
901395
901259
900043
9014406
901032

700026534
700025944
700026116
700026117
700025956
700025301
700025733
700025945
700025233

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml cs
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20m1)} | pc
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | CS
Hooch rBlast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) p
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | C€
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml) pc
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m | €S

i |

94

12 x 750

1
150 x 20 5@t 165.34
24 x 440 200 - 383.52
24 x 440 2."0/ 383.52
150 x 20 1,;9"—-%5.34
24 x 275 2.5 207.60
12 x 750 6.0 [1,981.32
150 x 20 5.0 165.34
24 x 275 2.0 287.60

ot

2,175.48 2,175.48
5.70 155.91 935.495 140.32 1,075.81
383,52 767.04 115.06 882.10
383.52 767.04 115.06 882.10
5.70 155.92 467.75 70.16 537.91
3.00 278.97 557.94 83.69 641.63
2.70 1,927.82 11,566.95 1,735.04 13,301.99
5.70 155.92 779.58 116.94 896.52
3.00 278.97 557.94 83.69 €41.63

326.32 2,501.80

xg

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc
Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investmentse (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655
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Rate Printed: 01.04.2025-17:20:43

Store DSD Receiving POD (Froof of Delivery)
K10 Shelly Beach .

POD Cate/Time: 01.04.2025 17:20:13

#arshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041165195

Yehicle Trip Number: 5030102%
Received By: PB18550 (Simphiwe Ngoko}
VYehicle Registration: HR3ZZ0GP
driver: M_AMBO

Terminal ID: KC1OBDWOS0$222

Goods Receipt Document: 4750855988 00411651
95 50301025

Article Description

Barceode Quantity X Mass Pack
RED) HEART JAMAICAN RUM 750ML
5002523026662 1/ 12

BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML
3009705940851 BX 15

HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT CAN 440ML
5002523025252 2X 24

HOOCH BLAST STRAWBERRY CAN 440ML

CLoSigneture: L. L

5002323025283 2% 24

BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML

5009705940820 3% 15

HOOCH PASSTON FRULT 275ML

5002623023180 2% 24

KWV GYD BRANDY 750ML

5002323002406 6X 12

BUG RED SHOOTER 20M

5009705940844 5% 15

HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML :

5002323020080 2% 24

SKU Tot: ' 486
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